
Made in Germany

Braun Alpha 
2000 Mower 
Spare Parts List 



1



(0713180) Mower „Alpha 2000" 1.300mm-1.800mm
(0711140) Mower „Alpha 2000" 1.100mm-1.400mm
(0712160) Mower „Alpha 2000" 1.200mm-1.600mm
(0714190) Mower „Alpha 2000" 1.400mm-1.900mm
(0715200) Mower „Alpha 2000" 1.500mm-2.000mm
(0717220) Mower „Alpha 2000" 1.650mm-2.200mm
(0719250) Mower „Alpha 2000" 1.900mm-2.500mm

1 00713009 back-up roll rack complete 600
(00711009) back-up roll rack complete 500
(00717009) back-up roll rack complete 750

2 00713012 complete back-up roll 600
(00711012) complete back-up roll 500
(00717012) complete back-up roll 700

3 00713014 three point suspension 1,2/ 1,3/ 1,4 lackiert
(00711014) complete three point suspension 1,1m
(00717014) three point suspension  KAT II >1,65m
(00719014) 0

4 00713017 complete support wheel right
5 007130171 complete support wheel left

6 00713018

(00711018) chain protection in front 1,1m
(00717018)

7 00713019 chain with pipe 1,3m
(00711019) chain with pipe 1,1m
(00712019) chain with pipe 1,2m
(00714019) chain with pipe 1,4m
(00715019) chain with pipe 1,5m
(00717019) chain with pipe 1,65m
(00719019) chain with pipe 1,9m

8 0071301903 stem 19x95

9 00713022 complete protective cover right Alpha 1,3m
(00711022) complete protective cover right Alpha 1,1m
(00712022) complete protective cover right Alpha 1,2m
(00714022) complete protective cover right Alpha 1,4m
(00715022) complete protective cover right Alpha 1,5m
(00717022) complete protective cover right Alpha 1650-2200
(00719022) complete protective cover right Alpha 1,9m

10 007130221 complete protection cover left Alpha 1300-1800
(007110221) complete protection cover left Alpha 1,1m
(007120221) complete protection cover left Alpha 1,2m
(007140221) complete protection cover left Alpha 1,4m
(007150221) complete protection cover left Alpha 1,5m
(007170221) complete protection cover left Alpha 1650-2200
(007190221) complete protection cover left Alpha 1,9m

11 00713023 Aluminium cover complete for mower 1.3 m
(00711023) Aluminium cover complete for mower 1.1 m
(00712023) Aluminium cover complete 1.2 m
(00714023) Aluminium cover complete 1.4 m
(00715023) Aluminium cover complete 1.5 m (KAT l + KAT ll)
(007170232) Aluminium cover complete 1.65 m (KAT ll)
(007190232) Aluminium cover 1.9 m (KAT ll)

2

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha 2000"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes

chain protection in front 1,2/ 1,3/ 1,4m 

chain protection in front 1,65/ 1,9m 



12 00713024 complete rubber cover 1,2/ 1,3/ 1,4m
(00711024) complete rubber cover 1,1m
(00717024) complete rubber cover 1,5/ 1,6/ 1,65/ 1,9m

13 00713026 knife fixture 1,3m
(00711026) knife fixture 1,1m
(00712026) knife fixture 1,2m
(00714026) knife fixture 1,4m
(00715026) knife fixture 1,5m
(00717026) knife fixture 1,65m
(00719026) knife fixture 1,9-2,5m

14 00713027 complete knife set

15 00713028 complete back-up roll deflector 600 -  1,2/ 1,3/ 1,4m
(00711028) complete back-up roll deflector 500 - 1,1m
(00717028) complete back-up roll deflector 700 - 1,5/ 1,6/ 1,65/ 1,9m

16 101082001 Hexagon bolt 8.8 M8x20 Zn

17 20108401 Washer M8 Zn

18 2011901 Washer M18 ZN

19 20308101 circlip M8 Zn A

20 50051011 straight screw connect GEV 10L M 14x1,5 Zn

21 510318 male snap coupling M18x1,5

22 5104 Dust cap for hydro connector

23 5401010080550 straight hydro tube mutual g/g o/o L 10/10 NW8x550

24 5402010082500 straight hydro tube mutual g/g o/m L 10/10 NW8x2500

25 61043610 Splint pin 4x36 Zn  # 03

26 97020 Top bar 165mm
(97024) Top bar 150 mm

(9708003) Top bar 230 mm

27 97014 Lid

28 9809002 bolt 19 x 78 mm

3

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha 2000"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



5



(00713003) middle part Alpha 1,3m
(00711003) middle part Alpha 1,1m
(00712003) middle part Alpha 1,2m
(00714003) middle part Alpha 1,4m
(00715003) middle part Alpha 1,5m
(00717003) middle part Alpha 1,65m
(00719003) middle part Alpha 1,9m

1 0071300301 guide tubeer 1,3m
(0071100301) guide tube 1,1m
(0071200301) guide tube 1,2m
(0071400301) guide tube 1,4m
(0071500301) guide tube 1,5m
(0071700301) guide tube 1,65m
(0071900301) guide tube 1,90m

2 0071300302 hexagonal shaft 1,3m
(0071100302) hexagonal shaft 1,1m
(0071200302) hexagonal shaft 1,2m
(0071400302) hexagonal shaft 1,4m
(0071500302) hexagonal shaft 1,5m
(0071700302) hexagonal shaft 1,65m
(0071900302) hexagonal shaft 1,90m

3 00713004 hose bracket for mower "Alpha 2000"

4 101143001 Hexagon screw 8.8 M14x30 Zn
(101144001) hexagon bolt 8.8 M14x40 Zn

5 101162501 hexagon screw 8.8 M16x25 Zn

6 102167501 hexagon screw 8.8 M16x75 Zn

7 102168501 hexagon screw 8.8 M16x85 Zn

8 106143501 cylinder head screw 8.8 M14x35 ZN
(106146001) Socket head bolt 8.8 M14x60 Zn, no shank, normal head height

9 15014091 hexagon nut 4.6 M14 1/2 Zn

10 15016101 Hexagon nut 8.8 M16 1/1 Zn

11 15116101 Nut metallic 8.8 M 16 / 1/1 Zn

12 2011741 Washer for heavy clamping pins 17 DIN7349 ZN

13 20314111 Spring washer M14 Zn

14 20316111 spring ring M16 Zn

15 206341620 Plate spring 34x16,3x2

16 66086000 Spiral roll pin M8x60 bl

6

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha 2000"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



1 7351825058 Hydraulic cylinder 18x250 stroke with threaded end M16
(7351815058) Hydraulic cylinder 18x150 stroke with threaded end M16
(7351819058) Hydraulic cylinder 18x190 stroke with threaded end M16
(7351827558) Lift cylinder M16 275mm 35/18
(7351830058) Synchroning cylinder 18x300 16

2 7402025058 Hydraulic cylinder 20x250 stroke with threaded end M16
(7402015058) Hydraulic cylinder 20x150 stroke with threaded end M16
(7402019058) Hydraulic cylinder 20x190 stroke with threaded end M16
(7402027558) Lift cylinder M16 275mm 40/20
(7402030058) Synchroning cylinder 20x300 M16

3 97005 tube clamp

4 97006 cover plate

5 102083501 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M8x35 Zn with shank

6 97009 Central transmission for all mowers except 1.9 m
(970091) Central transmission for mower 1.9 m

7 101164543 hexagonal bolt 12.9 M16x45 GEO

8 15016101 Hexagon nut 8.8 M16 1/1 Zn

7

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha 2000"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



9



1 0071300701 right flare 1,3m
(0071100701) right flare 1,1m
(0071200701) right flare 1200-1600
(0071400701) right flare Alpha 1,4m
(0071500701) right flare 1,5m
(0071700701) right flare 1650-2200
(0071900701) right flare 1,9m

(00713007011) left flare 1,3m
(00711007011) left flare Alpha 1,1m
(00712007011) left flareAlpha 1,2m
(00714007011) left flare Alpha 1,4m
(00715007011) left flare Alpha 1,5m
(00717007011) left flare Alpha 1,65m
(00719007011) left flare Alpha 1,9m

2 101165001 Hexagon bolt 8.8 M16x50 Zn

3 147081621 oval-head screw

4 15108001 self-locking nut 8.8 M8 Zn

5 2106500 Circlip SB65
(2107500) Circlip SB76

6 446050 socket 6050 (GSM-6065-50)
(447060) Bush 70x60

7 534606847 Wiper seal 25 x 33 x 7/5
(534707847) Wiper seal 70x78x4,7

8 9406 Grease nipple M6 x 1 straight
(9407)

9 97008 gearing

10

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha 2000"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



11



(00713009) back-up roll rack complete 600
(00711009) back-up roll rack complete 500
(00717009) back-up roll rack complete 750

1 00713008 back-up roll rack 600 - 1,2/1,3/1,4/1,5m
(00711008) back-up roll rack 500 - 1,1m
(00717008) back-up roll rack 

2 1022014001 hexagon bolt 8.8 M20x140 Zn

3 15020101 hexagon screw nut 8.8 M20 1/1 Zn

4 402020 Graphite Bush 2020 DU

5 00713028 complete back-up roll deflector 600 -  1,2/ 1,3/ 1,4m
(00711028) complete back-up roll deflector 500 - 1,1m
(00717028) complete back-up roll deflector 700 - 1,5/ 1,6/ 1,65/ 1,9m

6 00713020 back-up roll deflector 600 - 1,2/ 1,3/ 1,4m
(00711020) back-up roll deflector 500 - 1,1m
(00717020) back-up roll deflector 700- 1,5/ 1,6/ 1,65/ 1,9m

7 15014101 Hexagon nut  8.8 M14 1/1 Zn
(2011501) U-washer M14 Zn

12

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha 2000"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



13



(00713012) complete back-up roll 600
(00711012) complete back-up roll 500
(00717012) complete back-up roll 700

1 00713010 back-up roll 600 - 1,2/ 1,3/ 1,4m
(00711010) back-up roll 500 - 1,1m
(00717010) back-up roll 700 - >1,5m

2 00713011 right back-up roll flange

3 007130111 left back-up roll flange

4 0071301201 Spacer sleeve for support roller

5 139122001 Countersunk head bolt 8.8 M12x20 Zn

6 20413121 fan-shaped washer

7 210620 Circlip I62

8 3322062 floating bearing

9 53730624 Nilos ring 3062LSTO

14

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha 2000"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



15



(00713014) three point suspension 1,2/ 1,3/ 1,4 lackiert
(00711014) complete three point suspension 1,1m
(00717014) three point suspension  KAT II >1,65m
(00719014) 0

1 00713013 Three-point mount bracket for mulcher 1.2/1.3/1.4, painted
(00711013)
(00717013) Three-point mount bracket KAT II from 1.65 m standard painted
(00719013)

2 150240911150 hexagon nut M24x1,5 04 1/2 zn

3 150241011150 hexagon nut 8.8 M24x1,5 1/1 Zn

4 2012501 U-plate M24 Zn

5 690801 cotter-pin M8 Zn

6 97018 guide bolt
(0070081)

7 98002 bolt 19 x 102 mm

8 990025 type plate

9 0071701401 lower link bolt KAT II Alpha
(97041) guide bolt

10 0071701402 screw for bracket mount KAT II
(0071901402)

11 9809004 bolt 19 x 105 mm
(97043) guide bolt

16

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha 2000"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



17



(00713017) complete support wheel right
(007130171) complete support wheel left

1 00713015 supporting wheel with axis 260x125

2 00713016 fixture right
(007130161) fixture left

3 101083501 Hexagon bolt 8.8 M8x35 Zn

4 150241011200 hexagon nut 8.8 M24x2 Zn Feingewinde

5 15108001 self-locking nut 8.8 M8 Zn

6 20525101 Toothed washer M24

(00713015) supporting wheel with axis 260x125

7 0071301501 Depth wheel

8 0071301503 supporting wheel axis

9 0071301504 Protective cap

10 0071301505 Labyrinth seal, external

11 0071301506 Labyrinth seal, internal

12 15116001 self-locking nut 8.8 M16 1/1 Zn

13 2011701 U-plate M16 Zn

14 3060051 ball bearing 6005

15 3062041 ball baring 6204

16 9406 Grease nipple M6 x 1 straight

18

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha 2000"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



19



(00713018)

(00711018) chain protection in front 1,1m
(00717018)

1 0071301801 Chain support for mower 1.2/1.3/ 1.4m (1.5 and 1.6 for KAT I)

(0071101801) Chain support for mower 1.1 m
(0071701801) Chain support for mower 1.65/1.9m (1.5 and 1.6 for KAT II)

2 0071301802 rod 1,2/ 1,3/ 1,4m (1,5 und 1,6 bei KAT I)

(0071101802) rod 1,1m
(0071701802) rod 1,65/ 1,9m (1,5 und 1,6 bei KAT II)

3 106062501 Bolt 8.8 M 6 x 25 Zn

4 106102501 hexagon screw nut

5 15106101 Nut, self-locking, M6 1/1 Zn

6 2011001 Washer M10 Zn

7 20310111 Spring washer M10 Zn

8 97003 Chain, 7 x 28, 6 chain links, electroplated zn, DIN 5685

‐

G

(00713019) chain with pipe 1,3m
(00711019) chain with pipe 1,1m
(00712019) chain with pipe 1,2m
(00714019) chain with pipe 1,4m
(00715019) chain with pipe 1,5m
(00717019) chain with pipe 1,65m
(00719019) chain with pipe 1,9m

9 0071301901 chain 1,3m
(0071101901) chain 1,1m
(0071201901) chain 1,2m
(0071401901) chain 1,4m
(0071501901) chain 1,5m
(0071701901) chain 1,65m
(0071901901) chain 1,9m

10 0071301902 pipe for chain 1,3m
(0071101902) pipe for chain 1,1m
(0071201902) pipe for chain 1,2m
(0071401902) pipe for chain 1,4m
(0071501902) pipe for chain 1,5m
(0071701902) pipe for chain 1,65m
(0071901902) pipe for chain 1,9m

20

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha 2000"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes

chain protection in front 1,2/ 1,3/ 1,4m 

chain protection in front 1,65/ 1,9m 



21



1 00713022 complete protective cover right Alpha 1,3m
(00711022) complete protective cover right Alpha 1,1m
(00712022) complete protective cover right Alpha 1,2m
(00714022) complete protective cover right Alpha 1,4m
(00715022) complete protective cover right Alpha 1,5m
(00717022) complete protective cover right Alpha 1650-2200
(00719022) complete protective cover right Alpha 1,9m

(007130221) complete protection cover left Alpha 1300-1800
(007110221) complete protection cover left Alpha 1,1m
(007120221) complete protection cover left Alpha 1,2m
(007140221) complete protection cover left Alpha 1,4m
(007150221) complete protection cover left Alpha 1,5m
(007170221) complete protection cover left Alpha 1650-2200
(007190221) complete protection cover left Alpha 1,9m

2 0071302201 plastic lifter

3 97017 Edge protection 1-4mm

4 990024 colour film orange

5 101051001 Hexagon screw 8.8 M5x10 Zn

6 148061291 cup screw M6x12 Zn

7 15012101 Hexagonal nut 8.8 M 12 1/1 Zn

8 15106001 self-locking nut 8.8 M6 Zn niedr. Form

9 20305111 Spring washer M5 Zn

10 97011 handhold

11 97012 Box latch
(97013) Cover latch mounting hook

12 990013 sticker

13 990020 small warning sticker

14 990022 big sticker BRAUN

15 9900230 sticker Alpha 2000

(990019) warning sticker Mulcher

(990021) big warning sticker

22

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha 2000"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



23



(00713023) Aluminium cover complete for mower 1.3 m
(00711023) Aluminium cover complete for mower 1.1 m
(00712023) Aluminium cover complete 1.2 m
(00714023) Aluminium cover complete 1.4 m
(00715023) Aluminium cover complete 1.5 m (KAT l + KAT ll)
(007170232) Aluminium cover complete 1.65 m (KAT ll)
(007190232) Aluminium cover 1.9 m (KAT ll)

1 0071302301 coverp plate 1,3m
(0071102301) coverp plate 1,1m
(0071202301) coverp plate 1,2m
(0071402301) coverp plate 1,4m
(0071502301) coverp plate 1,5m
(00717023012) coverp plate KAT II 1,65
(00719023012) coverp plate KAT II 1,9

2 97017 Edge protection 1-4mm

3 149061291 wing screw M6x12 Zn

4 2130620 polyamide disc for wing screw M6

(00713024) complete rubber cover 1,2/ 1,3/ 1,4m
(00711024) complete rubber cover 1,1m
(00717024) complete rubber cover 1,5/ 1,6/ 1,65/ 1,9m

5 0071302401 rubber cover 1,2/ 1,3/ 1,4m
(0071102401) rubber cover 1,1m
(0071602401) rubber cover 1,5/ 1,6/ 1,65/ 1,9m

6 148061291 cup screw M6x12 Zn

7 2120630151 wing plate 06x30x1,5 Zn

24

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha 2000"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



25



(00713026) knife fixture 1,3m
(00711026) knife fixture 1,1m
(00712026) knife fixture 1,2m
(00714026) knife fixture 1,4m
(00715026) knife fixture 1,5m
(00717026) knife fixture 1,65m
(00719026) knife fixture 1,9-2,5m

1 00713025 knife fixture connector 1,1/ 1,2/ 1,3/ 1,4/ 1,5m
(00717025) knife fixture connector 1,6/ 1,65m
(00719025) knife fixture connector 1,9m

2 0071302601 knife carrier  1,3m
(0071102601) knife carrier  1100-1400
(0071202601) knife carrier  1200-1550
(0071402601) knife carrier  1400-1900
(0071502601) knife carrier  1500-2000
(0071702601) knife carrier  1650-2200
(0071902601) knife carrier  1900-2500

3 140166020 Counter sunk bolt 10.9 M16x60 bl

4 15016101 Hexagon nut 8.8 M16 1/1 Zn

5 20517201 Lock washer ZN 16

(00713027) complete knife set

6 0071302701 Spacer for knife mounting ø 55/20x35

7 0071302702 countersunk plate ø 50/20x12  C45

8 0071302703 knife bush ø 28/20x12

9 1392010020 Countersunk head bolt 10.9 M20x100 bl

10 15120121 Selflocking nut 10.9 M20 Zn thin

11 97019 right mower knife
(970191) left mower knife

26

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha 2000"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



Australian Distributor
AUSTRALIAN AGRICULTURE & VITICULTURE 
SUPPLIES 
ph: 08 8326 0848
email: salesteam@aavsupplies.com.au
address: 40A O’Sulivan Beach Rd, Lonsdale, SA 5160 
Web: www.aavsupplies.com.au




